
SERVICES
Skin Spa

FACIAL CLEANING PLUS
FACIAL CLEANING VIP (CLEAN SKIN)
HIDROFACIAL
NEW SKIN FACIAL PEELING
FACIAL DETOX
RETINOL BOOST FACIAL PEELING
MICRONEEDLING + VITAMINS
MICRONEEDLING + FERULIC PEELING

$170.000

$1.150.000
$1.600.000
$2.400.000

$2.200.000

$3.900.000

$4.200.000

$300.000
$240.000
$220.000
$180.000
$330.000
$380.000
$380.000

Cosmetic Dermatology

$3.800.000

$3.500.000

IV Therapy - IV Drips
DETOX
ENERGY
SKIN GLOW
IMMUNE HEALTH
FULL (COMBINED ALL)

$250.000
$240.000
$250.000
$240.000
$750.000

BOTOX 50 UNITS
FILLER 1ML (HYALURONIC ACID)
RADIESSE (COLLAGEN BOSTER 1,5ML)
PROFHILO (HYALURONIC ACID INTENSE
HYDRATION) 1 SESSION
PROFHILO COMPLETE
TREATMENT (2 SESSIONS)
HARMONYCA (HYALURONIC ACID
+COLLAGEN BOOSTER 2ML
SCULPTRA (COLLAGEN BOOSTER)
COSMELAN (HYPERPIGMENTATION
PEELING)

www.selfdermatologia.com


